First Alert®

RECORDING

CONTROL

C

Description:

2.4 GHz Digital Wireless Camera with Night Vision (Additional Camera for First Alert Family Monitor DWB-740)



interference free



night visionequipped with LED night
vision technology



2-way intercomPush to talk through
2-way intercom (Note: requires DWB-740)



First Alert[®]





Contents

- 1 2.4 GHz Digital Wireless Indoor Camera
- Power Supply Camera Stand and Mounting Kit
- Manual

Product Specifications

General

Operating Power Operating Temp

Dimensions (Camera & Stand)

Audio Lullabies Night Light Intercom

(Note: must use DWB

Wireless Signal

Range

Camera

Image Sensor Video Quality White Balance Signal/Noise Ratio Gain Control **Backlight Compensation** Viewing Angle

Audio Range

Color Indoor/Outdoor Microphone

VOX (Voice) Triggered

Night Vision

Number of infrared LED's

Distance

DC 5V 1A 14°F - 122°F 2.52" x 2.44" x 3.9"

1Vp-p/600ohm/1Vp-p/75ohm Three: up to 7 minutes play time each

Push to talk through 2-way intercom

2.4GHz Frequency Hopping Spread Spectrum (FHSS) Technology Up to 750 ft. line of sight

1/5" CMOS 320x240 QVGA

Auto 38dB Auto Νo 3.6 mm H:39° V:30° 15 ft. Yes Indoor Built in

Yes with 3 levels of sensitivity

10 IR LED's/1 EDS Up to 15 ft.

Shipping Specifications

Individual Carton

Dimensions 4.33"L x 3.54"W x 6.1"H 0.43 lbs. Weight 0.05 ft3 Cube **UPC** 0 29054 00985 2

Inner Carton

Dimensions 7.68"L x 4.73"W x 6.69"H Inner Pack 2 Weight 1.2 lbs. Cube 0.14 ft3

I2of5 200 29054 00985 6

Master Carton

15.16"L x 8.47"W x 14.37"H **Dimensions** Master Pack 12 (6 inner packs)

Weight 8.2 lbs. Cube 1.1 ft3

I2of5 500 29054 00985 7

Pallet Information

Cases per layer 12 Number of Layers 3 Cases per Pallet 36 432 Units per Pallet 42.9 ft3 Cube Weight 360 lbs.



©2012 BRK Brands, Inc. a Jarden Corporation Company (NYSE:JAH) 3901 Liberty Street Road, Aurora, IL 60504-8122 Phone: 630-851-7330 Tech Services: 800-323-9005 First Alert is a registered trademark of the First Alert Trust BRK is a registered trademark of BRK Brands, Inc. CM3122